
 
   

NAME & TITLE COMPANY NAME CONTACT INFORMATION 
Mikayla Parker, Precon Services 
 

Sawcross, Inc. (904) 751-7500 
mikaylap@sawcross.com 

Lori Keller, Pre-con Coordinator 
 

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors (904) 751-0888 
lkeller@petticoatschmitt.com 

Charles Watson, Estimator 
 

Shine & Company, Inc. (352) 672-3683 
charles@shinecompanyinc.com 

Chad Walker, Senior VP 
 

Cogburn Bros., Inc. (904) 358-7344 
cwalker@cogburnbros.com 

Seth Simmons, President 
 

SGS Contracting Services, Inc. (386) 361-5300 
seth@sgscsi.com 

Jeanie Lucas, Estimating Coordinator 
 

Reynolds Construction, LLC (904) 695-9290 
jeanie.lucas@reynoldscon.com 

Jason Griffis, Project Manager 
 

Hutchins and Sons Enterprises, LLC (904) 828-9522 
jason-pm@hutchinsandsons.com 

Justin Grey, Project Manager 
 

PBM Constructors, Inc. (708) 846-0230 
justin@pbmconstructors.com 

Lily Vensel, Estimator 
 

General Control Systems (863) 250-1632 
lvensel@generalcontrolsystems.com 

Brian Ely, Estimator 
 

Ferreira Construction 
(did not attend Mandatory Pre-Bid) 

(904) 759-8517 
bely@ferrieraconstruction.com 

 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
PROJECT:   NEFSH WTP Improvements 
PROJECT MGR:   Timothy Norman, P.E. 

OWNER:  City of Macclenny 
LOCATION:   Baker County, Florida 

BID DATE & TIME:   
November 5, 2025; 2:00 p.m. 
MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING: 
October 16, 2025; 10:00 a.m. 

BUDGET:   
$2,800,000 

CLIENT NO.:   1403-19-3 
 

NAME & TITLE COMPANY NAME CONTACT INFORMATION 
Mike Griffis, City Manager 
Melissa Thompson, Finance Dir. 

City of Macclenny (904) 259-0972 
citymanager@cityofmacclenny.com 
melissa@cityofmacclenny.com 

Matt Powers 
 

Mid State Builders Exchange (352) 351-5292 
office@bxplanroom.com 

Mary Miller 
 

PWX Press (408) 676-8941 
bids@pwxpress.com 

Rhona Priego 
 

Dodge Construction Network (844) 326-3826 
Rhona.priego@construction.com 

 
 

Construct Connect (513) 458-5896 
vince.sienes@constructconnect.com 

 
 

  

580-1 Wells Road 
Orange Park, FL 32073 
904.278.0030 


